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120 mm EBT, M18

Mortar shell

The EBT 120 mm M18 is the HE projectile for destruction of different targets on the ground. It consists of body with
high explosive, stabilizer and special fuze UT M18.

TECHNICAL DATA:

Calibre (mm)

Type

Mass (kg)

Length with fuze (mm)
Muzzle velocity (m/s)

Max range (m)

Operating temperature (°C)

‘//mco.mpom

120

HE SHELL
13

675

320
5500+500
-30 to +50

Should you have any further enquires, please do not hesitate to contact us at office@yugoimport.com

All the data given in the brochure are for information purposes only. The final configuration and/or technical
specification are defined for each contract individually.
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